
2026 Loch Ard Sailing Club Programme of Sailing Events

Mar 2026  (03) Apr 2026  (04) May 2026  (05) Jun 2026  (06) Jul 2026  (07) Aug 2026  (08) Sep 2026  (09) Oct 2026  (10)

Sat 04 Apr Sat 02 May Sat 06 Jun Sat 04 Jul Sat 01 Aug Sat 05 Sep Sat 03 Oct

training day sail training

Sun 01 Mar Sun 05 Apr Sun 03 May Sun 07 Jun Sun 05 Jul Sun 02 Aug Sun 06 Sep Sun 04 Oct

Presidents Plate Spring Summer & Class Summer & Class Summer & Class Autumn Autumn

Sat 07 Mar Sat 11 Apr Sat 09 May Sat 13 Jun Sat 11 Jul Sat 08 Aug Sat 12 Sep Sat 10 Oct

training day training day
Activity Day and 
or training day

Sun 08 Mar Sun 12 Apr Sun 10 May Sun 14 Jun Sun 12 Jul Sun 09 Aug Sun 13 Sep Sun 11 Oct

Spring Spring Summer & Class
Down & Round 

Loch Cruise
Fun Race day Club Regatta Drennan Trophy 

Sat 14 Mar Sat 18 Apr Sat 16 May Sat 20 Jun Sat 18 Jul Sat 15 Aug Sat 19 Sep Sat 17 Oct

work party 
weather permiting

training day
Solstice Sail  

Sortie & BBQ
Sun 15 Mar Sun 19 Apr Sun 17 May Sun 21 Jun Sun 19 Jul Sun 16 Aug Sun 20 Sep Sun 18 Oct

work party 
weather permiting

Spring
Tea & Cake 

Social
Activity Day Summer & Class Autumn Autumn

Sat 21 Mar Sat 25 Apr Sat 23 May Sat 27 Jun Sat 25 Jul Sat 22 Aug Sat 26 Sep Sat 24 Oct

training day training day

Sun 22 Mar Sun 26 Apr Sun 24 May Sun 28 Jun Sun 26 Jul Sun 23 Aug Sun 27 Sep Sun 25 Oct

Spring Marathon Summer & Class Summer & Class
Couligarten Bay 

Cruise
Autumn

Sat 28 Mar - Sat 30 May - - Sat 29 Aug - Sat 31 Oct

training day 
training day

Sun 29 Mar - Sun 31 May - - Sun 30 Aug - -

training day 
Spring Autumn


